
Financial 

Applicant Details 

Year 

2023 

Licence No 

LBS//1016 

ESEW116 

01 

Use Group 

Borough BP No 

LBSIArchitect/ESE Details : 

12 

Sanction Fee 

Fees Details 

No 

Description 

Stacking Fee 

Description of Plan Proposal 

Name 

Infra. Dev. Fees 

HIRANMOY SARKAR 

Land Area 
(Sq mts) 

308.859 

SAKTI BRATA BHATTACHARYYA 

Surcharge For Non-Resi Use 

Wet - Work Charge 

JJ No 
E/07/2023/6214 

Waste Water Charges 

2023120500 07-FEB-24 

Drainage Development Fees 

Drainage Observation Fees 

MS AKSHARA CONSTRUCTION REPRESENTED BY ITS SOLE PROPRIETOR SRI SUBHASISH DA 
Sanction 

Date 

Water Observation Charge 

Fees For Survey Obs. Report 

Height F.A.R 
(mts) 

KMDA's Development Charge 

12.35 1.747 

Application fee for Submission of Building Plan 

Labour Welfare Cess on Buildina Sanction Plan 

Kolkata Municipal Corporation 

6 

FORM OF BUILDING PERMIT (PART I) 
Building Department 

Width 
of MA 

JJ Date 
02-FEB-24 

Premises 
No 

3931, NAYABAD 

Processing Particulars 

393A 

Under Processing Submission 

Total 

NON MBC 

Floor Area 

674.021 

311090835160 

Assessee 
No 

Date 

674.021 

09/11/2023 

Floor Area 

Against proposal ( in sqmt) 

Ward 
No 

Plan Case No: 

2023120444 

158.564 

Amount 

ground floor area 

73500 

14296 

21444 

7148 

86831 

660 

800 

109 

18000 

10000 

52179 

Applicant Type 

Individual 

Section Category 
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