

Kolkata Municipal Corporation Building Department FORM OF BUILDING PERMIT (PART I)

Applica	ınt Details	: MS AK	SHARA CONS	STRUCTION REPRESE	NTED BY ITS SOLE PR	OPRIETOR	R SRI SUBHASISH D
Financial Year	Borough No	BP No	Sanction Date	Premises No	Assessee No	Ward No	Applicant Type
2023	12	2023120500	07-FEB-24	3931, NAYABAD	311090835160	109	Individual
LBS/A	rchitect/ESE	E Details :		Processing I	Particulars		

LBS/Architect/ESE Details :

Processing	Particula

Licence No	Name			
LBS/I/1016	HIRANMOY SARKAR			
ESE/I/116	SAKTI BRATA BHATTACHARYYA			

Under	Processing	Submission	Plan Case No:
Section	Category	Date	
393A	NON MBC	09/11/2023	2023120444

Description of Plan Proposal

	Land Area	Height	F.A.R	Width of MA		Against proposal (in sqmt)	
Use Group	(Sq mts)	(mts)		OI WIA	Floor Area	Floor Area	ground floor area
01	308.859	12.35	1.747	6	674.021	674.021	158.564

JJ No E/07/2023/6214 JJ Date 02-FEB-24

Fees Details	<u> </u>
Description	Amount
Sanction Fee	73500
Surcharge For Non-Resi Use	0
Infra. Dev. Fees	0
Stacking Fee	14296
Wet - Work Charge	21444
Waste Water Charges	7148
Drainage Development Fees	86831
Drainage Observation Fees	660
Water Observation Charge	800
Fees For Survey Obs. Report	18000
Application fee for Submission of Building Plan	10000
Labour Welfare Cess on Building Sanction Plan	52179
KMDA's Development Charge	0